GYNEMED
Denuding Tips & Pipettes
for Micromanipulation
Denudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSI
CODE I.D. SIZE (color) BOX of 20
GY 130 (yellow) GY-130/20
GY 135 (yellow) GY-135/20
GY 140 (white) GY-140/20
GY 145 (white) GY-145/20
GY 150 (green) GY-150/20
GY 155 (green) GY-155/20
GY 165 (black) GY-165/20
GY 170 (red) GY-170/20
GY 175 (red) GY-175/20
GY 200 (orange) GY-200/20
GY 275 (gray) GY-275/20
GY 300 (brown) GY-300/20
GY 550 (black) GY-550/20
Gynemed Denuding Tips
Made out of Polyamid - Considered to be
Bisphenol A (BPA) free.
Sterile - Sterilized by gamma radiation and